
50 STILE LIBERO - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 ONGARO REBECCA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 36''36

2 VOLLARO LUDOVICA A.S.D. FITNESS SALARIA 38''04

3 ESPOSITO SARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 39''18

4 ALESSANDRINI MATILDE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 40''66

5 HERNANDEZ DIAZ BEATRIZ KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 41''11

6 ICHIM VANESSA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 41''46

7 IANNATTONE ISABELLA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 41''97

8 ARDONE AZZURRA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 42''54

50 STILE LIBERO - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 D'AMORE DORIAN ANDREA A.S.D. ROMA 12 38''83

2 DI LEMMA FLAVIO A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 39''80

3 DI DONATO FLAVIO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 40''67

4 DESSI' GABRIELE A.S.D. TYRSENIA SPORTING CLUB 41''10

5 TANCREDI DAVIDE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 42''52

6 TURCANU LORENZO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 43''59

7 RICCIARDELLA MATTEO LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 44''21

8 VITALI MICHELANGELO A.S.D. BLU WATER 44''96

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DI LIVIO GRETA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 35''78

2 MICHELATO SOFIA FERRATELLA SPORT 37''79

3 VANNOZZI FLAVIA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 38''53

4 CAGGEGI LEILA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 39''94

5 BERGONZOLI GRETA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 40''97

6 FUNARI SARA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 41''48

7 BUGLIONE MARIA VITTORIA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 41''58

8 GASPARRO GIULIA SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 43''12

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 ADDIS FABIO MASSIMO SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 34''98

2 SPOSATO FRANCESCO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 35''23

3 BRANDIMARTE MATTEO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 35''32

4 DAMIOTTI LEONARDO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 36''35

5 NAPOLEONE  LUCA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 36''39

6 SAGLIANO LORENZO LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 38''06

7 LABBADIA VALERIO LUIGI A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 38''18

- JACOROSSI GIANCARLO C.S. AVENTINO S.S.D. A R.L. -

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DI STEFANO FLAMINIA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 32''23

2 CARETTI GIORGIA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 33''58

3 MARANO VALERIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 33''59

4 GRASSI LUCREZIA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 35''10

5 MAFRICA FRANCESCA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 35''99

6 GENOVESE ELEONORA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 36''28

7 DE SANCTIS PETRA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 36''56

8 AIT BOUDAUD  LEILA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 37''25

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DUNA ALEXANDRU ANDREI NAUTILUS S.S.D. 32''30

2 ROSSI LORENZO FERRATELLA SPORT 33''77

3 ZANETTO STEFANO FERRATELLA SPORT 33''97

4 CORIDDI  EDOARDO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 34''75

5 LEPORATTI LEON FRANCESCO VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 34''79

6 CUCCULELLI GABRIELE A.S.D. ROMA 12 35''45

7 LAZZERINI RICCARDO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 35''71

8 BOTTA YUTO FERRATELLA SPORT 35''73

 CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE NUOTO - RISULTATI FINALI VASCA 25mt



25 DORSO - BABY - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CARRIERI  CECILIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 25''99

2 MASSARI M.FRANCESCA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 27''14

3 IPPOLITI MARTHA A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO 27''71

4 BASSI VERONICA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 28''67

5 CASSISI  FLAVIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 29''11

6 LABROZZI ZOE SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 29''14

7 ESPOSITO ELISA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 29''58

- FRACHEY CHIARA SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI -

25 DORSO - BABY - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 PELLEGRINI  LORENZO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 26''21

2 GENOVESE  FEDERICO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 26''48

3 PUGLISI SEBASTIAN PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 26''97

4 ANNICELLI ALESSANDRO SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 28''49

5 GALIANI  EDOARDO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 28''78

6 ANTONINI  ALESSANDRO PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 29''12

7 OIMARINI RAUL PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 29''15

8 IUDICA TOMMASO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 30''07

25 DORSO - GIOVANISSIMI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 ZENO ARIANNA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 22''31

2 AMBROSIO CLAUDIA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 23''13

3 MARCHETTI SARA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 24''05

4 SIMONELLI VIOLA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 25''30

5 CHESSARI FEDERICA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 25''59

6 MASSARI  SOFIA SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 26''41

7 KHADIRI SOFIA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 26''76

8 TERMENTINI MATILDE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 28''29

25 DORSO - GIOVANISSIMI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SILVESTRI OSCAR FRANCESCO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 22''49

2 FEDELI MANUEL S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 22''79

3 CECCONI FRANCESCO A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 23''99

4 TESEI EMANUELE PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 24''59

5 SUMAN FEDERICO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 24''65

6 GAGLIARDI GABRIELE BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 25''25

6 MOCCIA  SIMONE SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 25''25

8 CUGINI VITTORIO A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO 25''55

25 DORSO - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 ESPOSITO SARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 19''67

2 COBZARU RAFAELA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 21''09

3 MAGGIO GIULIA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 21''37

4 COSTANTINI AURORA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 23''48

5 MERCENARO  EMMA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 23''50

6 GIORDANI GIULIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 23''53

7 ALBORELLO SARA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 24''80

8 PUCCI GIULIA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 24''87

- DE MARCHIS FRANCESCA *(1) SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI -

 *(1) SQUALIFICATO

25 DORSO - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BRUNACCI NICHOLAS A.S.D. BLU WATER 20''74

2 D'AMORE DORIAN ANDREA A.S.D. ROMA 12 21''82

2 IPPOLITI MATTIA A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO 21''82

4 TURCANU LORENZO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 22''20

5 SEVERINI LORENZO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 22''84

6 BIANCO MATTEO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 23''64

7 SALAMIDA CHRISTIAN A.S.D. FITNESS SALARIA 23''91

8 DAMIOTTI ANDREA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 24''20

25 DORSO - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 MICHELATO SOFIA FERRATELLA SPORT 19''80

2 VANNOZZI FLAVIA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 20''69

3 DELA CRUZ GIULIA FELIX PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 21''43

4 RICCARDI AMELISA PIA A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 21''50

5 BALDINETTI FLAVIA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 21''77

6 BUGLIONE ANGELICA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 22''09

6 GASPARRO GIULIA SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 22''09

8 FRATE GIORGIA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 22''12



25 DORSO - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BRANDIMARTE MATTEO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 19''96

2 TOSTI GABRIELE PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 20''75

3 BASSANO FILIPPO ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 20''81

4 LABBADIA VALERIO LUIGI A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 20''88

5 CHIAPPETTA LORENZO FERRATELLA SPORT 21''25

6 IUDICA FRANCESCO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 21''44

7 GORI DAVIDE S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 21''57

8 COCOCCIA SIMONE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 21''88

25 DORSO - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 MARANO VALERIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 17''42

2 CIACCI FEDERICA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 19''17

3 DE ANTONIIS GIULIA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 19''22

4 OCCHIODORO FEDERICA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 19''50

5 MANZOTTI DOMIZIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 19''54

6 LANGELLA AXALAN  ZYRA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 19''57

7 CASSERI CAMILLA A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO 19''72

8 PAOLETTI GIULIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 19''77

25 DORSO - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 D'UFFIZI LORENZO A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO 17''68

2 DE PASCALE ALESSANDRO ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 18''19

3 DOMENICI VALENTINO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 19''18

4 DI GIOVANNI TOMMASO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 19''21

5 ZANETTO STEFANO FERRATELLA SPORT 19''54

6 GUARNA GIORDANO FERRATELLA SPORT 19''58

7 BOTTA YUTO FERRATELLA SPORT 20''01

8 D'IPPOLITO LORENZO ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 20''06

25 RANA - BABY - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 LABROZZI ZOE SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 35''15

2 PONTONI GINEVRA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 36''45

3 SCOTTO DI SUOCCIO ALICE PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 36''94

4 RIVA SARA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 37''39

5 CASSISI  FLAVIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 38''14

6 ESPOSITO ELISA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 40''28

7 MACERATESI MATILDE A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 40''50

8 BASSI VERONICA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 45''25

25 RANA - BABY - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 FUNICIELLO DANIELE A.S.D. BABEL 29''14

2 GALIANI  EDOARDO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 30''72

3 IUDICA TOMMASO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 35''16

4 UMALDI EDOARDO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 36''63

5 DI LEMMA VALERIO A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 37''62

6 PELLEGRINI  LORENZO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 38''74

7 OIMARINI RAUL PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 38''97

8 ANNICELLI ALESSANDRO SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 41''51

25 RANA - GIOVANISSIMI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 MARCHETTI SARA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 27''94

2 TERMENTINI MATILDE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 28''45

3 KHADIRI SOFIA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 29''06

4 SIMONELLI VIOLA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 29''42

5 D'OVIDIO  CHIARA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 29''63

6 FERRARO MARIANNA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 30''46

7 FERRETTI ASIA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 30''67

8 CANCIAMILLA CLAUDIA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 33''13

9 GRIGOLI  LUCREZIA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 33''16

25 RANA - GIOVANISSIMI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BATTAFARANO DOMENICO ANDREAS A.S.D. TYRSENIA SPORTING CLUB 25''36

2 BRANDIMARTE DANIELE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 25''64

3 CUGINI VITTORIO A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO 26''19

4 SILVESTRI OSCAR FRANCESCO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 27''10

5 MOCCIA  SIMONE SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 28''26

6 LEONETTI PIETRO LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 29''09

7 PETRICELLI DANIELE LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 31''15

8  RETROSI FRANCESCO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 32''76



25 RANA - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 VOLLARO LUDOVICA A.S.D. FITNESS SALARIA 22''04

2 ESPOSITO SARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 24''44

3 ARDONE AZZURRA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 25''08

4 GHIRARDO GIULIA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 26''99

4 SCIPIONI ASIA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 26''99

6 DE MARCHIS FRANCESCA SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 27''20

7 GIORDANI GIULIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 27''55

8 D'ORAZI  VIOLA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 27''82

25 RANA - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 IMMUNE MATTEO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 23''48

2 VITALI MICHELANGELO A.S.D. BLU WATER 23''73

3 GENZONE ALESSANDRO A.S.D. BABEL 24''94

4 DESSI' GABRIELE A.S.D. TYRSENIA SPORTING CLUB 26''28

5 SALUSEST MATTIA SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 26''72

6 CIAMMARUCONI MATTIA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 26''78

7 SIRCI ANTONLUCA A.S.D. BLU WATER 26''84

8 IPPOLITI MATTIA A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO 28''90

25 RANA - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 PARISI MARTINA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 23''29

2 D'ANZILIO ELEONORA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 23''50

3 BERGONZOLI GRETA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 23''59

4 KHADIRI SABRINA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 23''97

5 NORA SARA FITNESS CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 24''92

6 TOMASSI LUDOVICA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 25''10

7 CORRIERI  IRENE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 25''41

8 RICCARDI AMELISA PIA A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 26''07

25 RANA - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DAMIOTTI LEONARDO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 21''47

2 TADDEO DENIS ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 21''99

3 JACOROSSI GIANCARLO C.S. AVENTINO S.S.D. A R.L. 22''10

4 SPOSATO FRANCESCO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 22''35

5 BELLINI DANIEL S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 22''37

6 SCIARRA TOMMASO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 23''29

7 CHIAPPETTA LORENZO FERRATELLA SPORT 23''37

8 DELLA RICCIA FLAVIO FITNESS CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 23''51

9 SOLERO VALERIO ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 23''81

25 RANA - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 GIORDANI SILVIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 19''72

2 BECCHETTI ELENA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 19''76

3 DI STEFANO FLAMINIA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 19''79

4 MARZINOTTO  LAURA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 20''93

5 DE ANTONIIS GIULIA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 21''10

6 MAFRICA FRANCESCA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 21''33

7 D'ALOIA VALERIA FERRATELLA SPORT 22''15

8 MANZOTTI DOMIZIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 22''37

25 RANA - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BORTOT LORENZO FERRATELLA SPORT 19''79

2 ROSSI LORENZO FERRATELLA SPORT 19''93

3 MORETTI SAMUELE NAUTILUS S.S.D. 20''74

4 GUARNA GIORDANO FERRATELLA SPORT 21''07

5 MAGLIONE ANTONIO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 22''20

6 STEFANO DAMIEN A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 22''39

7 LAZZERINI RICCARDO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 22''41

8 DOMENICI VALENTINO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 22''59



MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x25 MISTI - BABY + GIOVANISSIMI

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. - A 1'39''09

2 LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'44''70

3 A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI - A 1'52''60

4 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'52''76

5 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 1'58''03

5 A.S.D. TYRSENIA SPORTING CLUB - A 1'58''03

7 PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'59''17

8 PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL - A 2'02''89

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x25 MISTI - ALLIEVI

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 1'27''05

2 S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. - A 1'27''92

3 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'28''08

4 NAUTILUS S.S.D. - A 1'28''91

5 LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'34''00

6 BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'34''53

7 A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO - A 1'40''60

- A.S.D. BLU WATER - A -

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x25 MISTI - ESORDIENTI C

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. - A 1'20''98

2 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'24''84

3 PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'26''80

4 BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'26''86

5 FERRATELLA SPORT - A 1'27''26

6 ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL - A 1'28''02

7 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 1'31''97

- A.S.D. BLU WATER - A -

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x25 MISTI - ESORDIENTI B

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 NAUTILUS S.S.D. - A 1'10''77

2 FERRATELLA SPORT - A 1'13''58

3 ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL - A 1'14''93

4 PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'16''42

5 A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO - A 1'17''38

6 BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. - B 1'17''97

7 A.S.D. ROMA 12 - A 1'19''31

8 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'20''93

100 MISTI - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DI STEFANO FLAMINIA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'23''13

2 GIORDANI SILVIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'23''45

3 MARANO VALERIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'24''30

4 CARETTI GIORGIA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'26''08

5 VENTURI ELISA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'29''93

6 GRASSI LUCREZIA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'31''88

7 MAFRICA FRANCESCA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'33''05

8 PAOLETTI GIULIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'33''30

100 MISTI - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DUNA ALEXANDRU ANDREI NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'20''28

2 ROSSI LORENZO FERRATELLA SPORT 1'23''21

3 BORTOT LORENZO FERRATELLA SPORT 1'23''48

4 MORETTI SAMUELE NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'27''09

5 CUCCULELLI GABRIELE A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'27''51

6 FIERMONTE FILIPPO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'28''98

7 D'UFFIZI LORENZO A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO 1'31''09

8 FIERMONTE FEDERICO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'32''73

25 FARFALLA - BABY - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 MASSARI M.FRANCESCA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 27''69

2 RIVA SARA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 31''82

3 CARRIERI  CECILIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 32''53

4 IPPOLITI MARTHA A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO 34''13

5 CORRADI  SILVIA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 37''45

6 SCOTTO DI SUOCCIO ALICE PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 44''69

7 DETURRES FLAVIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 51''67

8 QUERINI MYA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 52''66



25 FARFALLA - BABY - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 FUNICIELLO DANIELE A.S.D. BABEL 22''51

2 GENOVESE  FEDERICO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 30''56

3 UMALDI EDOARDO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 32''08

4 FRANCHINI FRANCESCO LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 36''43

5 VANNOZZI LUCA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 38''33

6 DI LEMMA VALERIO A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 41''34

25 FARFALLA - GIOVANISSIMI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 FERRETTI ASIA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 24''26

2 AMBROSIO CLAUDIA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 24''28

3 MARCHETTI SARA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 24''57

4 FERRARO MARIANNA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 24''75

5 ZENO ARIANNA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 25''25

6 MAXIA EMMA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 26''82

7 D'OVIDIO  CHIARA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 27''86

8 CANCIAMILLA CLAUDIA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 28''46

25 FARFALLA - GIOVANISSIMI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 FEDELI MANUEL S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 22''21

2 BRANDIMARTE DANIELE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 23''51

3 GAGLIARDI GABRIELE BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 23''56

4 GIRARDI  MATTEO A.S.D. BABEL 29''16

5 CLUVIGI MANUEL A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 29''83

6 TESEI EMANUELE PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 32''45

7 SUMAN FEDERICO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 36''30

- PANELLA CRISTIAN *(1) A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI -

 *(1) SQUALIFICATO

25 FARFALLA - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 ONGARO REBECCA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 17''87

2 VOLLARO LUDOVICA A.S.D. FITNESS SALARIA 18''98

3 MAGGIO GIULIA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 19''09

4 ALESSANDRINI MATILDE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 20''17

5 HERNANDEZ DIAZ BEATRIZ KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 21''07

6 LEANZA ALESSANDRA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 21''27

7 IANNATTONE ISABELLA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 21''58

8 ICHIM VANESSA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 22''30

25 FARFALLA - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 D'AMORE DORIAN ANDREA A.S.D. ROMA 12 20''53

2 BRUNACCI NICHOLAS A.S.D. BLU WATER 20''67

3 DI DONATO FLAVIO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 20''71

4 VITALI MICHELANGELO A.S.D. BLU WATER 20''91

5 IMMUNE MATTEO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 21''81

6 DAMIOTTI ANDREA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 22''02

7 DI LEMMA FLAVIO A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 22''08

8 MARCUCCI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 23''71

- MARCUCCI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO -

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DI LIVIO GRETA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 18''24

2 BERGONZOLI GRETA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 19''19

3 D'ANZILIO ELEONORA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 19''50

4 KHADIRI SABRINA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 19''53

5 CAGGEGI LEILA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 19''77

6 FRATE GIORGIA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 20''34

7 BUGLIONE ANGELICA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 20''68

8 FUNARI SARA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 20''97

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BRANDIMARTE MATTEO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 17''12

2 ADDIS FABIO MASSIMO SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 17''25

3 BELLINI DANIEL S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 18''06

4 LABBADIA VALERIO LUIGI A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 18''56

5 NERI GIORGIO LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 19''51

6 CIANNELLA SAMUELE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 19''67

7 SAGLIANO LORENZO LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 19''98

8 IUDICA FRANCESCO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 20''42



25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 GIORDANI SILVIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 16''60

2 CARETTI GIORGIA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 17''32

3 VENTURI ELISA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 17''33

4 MARZINOTTO  LAURA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 17''85

5 GRASSI LUCREZIA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 17''98

6 DE SANCTIS PETRA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 18''07

7 CATAPANO ALEJANDRA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 19''40

8 PAOLETTI GIULIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 19''43

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BORTOT LORENZO FERRATELLA SPORT 16''85

2 DUNA ALEXANDRU ANDREI NAUTILUS S.S.D. 17''04

3 ZANETTO STEFANO FERRATELLA SPORT 17''47

4 FIERMONTE FILIPPO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 17''50

5 CUCCULELLI GABRIELE A.S.D. ROMA 12 17''51

6 LEPORATTI LEON FRANCESCO VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 18''01

7 MORETTI SAMUELE NAUTILUS S.S.D. 18''15

8 FIERMONTE FEDERICO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 19''03

25 STILE LIBERO - BABY - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CARRIERI  CECILIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 23''42

2 MASSARI M.FRANCESCA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 24''35

3 IPPOLITI MARTHA A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO 27''63

4 RIVA SARA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 28''66

5 BASSI VERONICA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 29''19

6 SCOTTO DI SUOCCIO ALICE PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 29''65

7 ESPOSITO ELISA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 33''00

- LABROZZI ZOE SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI -

25 STILE LIBERO - BABY - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 FUNICIELLO DANIELE A.S.D. BABEL 21''08

			RECORD CONFSPORT REGIONALE LAZIO			RECORD CONFSPORT NAZIONALE

2 GENOVESE  FEDERICO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 23''77

3 GALIANI  EDOARDO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 25''49

4 UMALDI EDOARDO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 25''62

5 ANTONINI  ALESSANDRO PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 25''92

6 PUGLISI SEBASTIAN PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 27''22

7 OIMARINI RAUL PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 27''48

8 FIRINU FILIPPO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 29''41

25 STILE LIBERO - GIOVANISSIMI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 ZENO ARIANNA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 20''07

2 FERRARO MARIANNA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 20''64

3 AMBROSIO CLAUDIA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 20''79

4 TERMENTINI MATILDE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 22''47

5 FERRETTI ASIA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 22''77

6 ROCCA GIORGIA A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 23''13

7 SIMONELLI VIOLA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 23''67

8 D'OVIDIO  CHIARA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 24''00

25 STILE LIBERO - GIOVANISSIMI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SILVESTRI OSCAR FRANCESCO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 19''33

2 CUGINI VITTORIO A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO 20''18

3 GAGLIARDI GABRIELE BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 20''58

4 LEONETTI PIETRO LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 20''79

5 FEDELI MANUEL S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 20''89

6 BRANDIMARTE DANIELE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 21''60

7 TESEI EMANUELE PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 22''91

8 CECCONI FRANCESCO A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 23''35

25 STILE LIBERO - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 ONGARO REBECCA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 16''96

2 MAGGIO GIULIA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 17''33

3 ALESSANDRINI MATILDE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 17''77

4 HERNANDEZ DIAZ BEATRIZ KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 18''67

5 ICHIM VANESSA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 18''86

6 IANNATTONE ISABELLA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 18''99

7 ARDONE AZZURRA LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 19''18

8 LEANZA ALESSANDRA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 19''69



25 STILE LIBERO - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DI DONATO FLAVIO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 18''16

2 DESSI' GABRIELE A.S.D. TYRSENIA SPORTING CLUB 18''82

2 IPPOLITI MATTIA A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO 18''82

4 DI LEMMA FLAVIO A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 18''86

5 DAMIOTTI ANDREA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 19''07

6 TURCANU LORENZO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 19''21

7 CASSANO  DAVIDE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 19''31

8 VALASTRO FRANCESCO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 19''98

25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 MICHELATO SOFIA FERRATELLA SPORT 16''57

2 DI LIVIO GRETA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 16''97

3 VANNOZZI FLAVIA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 17''27

4 KHADIRI SABRINA S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 17''35

5 TURCO ILARIA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 17''54

6 DELA CRUZ GIULIA FELIX PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 17''80

7 GASPARRO GIULIA SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 18''04

8 D'ANZILIO ELEONORA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 18''19

25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SPOSATO FRANCESCO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 15''95

2 ADDIS FABIO MASSIMO SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 16''24

3 BELLINI DANIEL S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 16''36

4 DAMIOTTI LEONARDO S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 16''62

5 SAGLIANO LORENZO LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 16''76

6 NAPOLEONE  LUCA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 16''84

7 LA CASA MATTEO A.S.D. TYRSENIA SPORTING CLUB 17''38

- TADDEO DENIS ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL -

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x25 SL - BABY + GIOVANISSIMI

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'27''52

2 S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. - A 1'30''20

3 A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI - A 1'34''23

4 PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL - A 1'42''85

5 PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'45''13

6 A.S.D. TYRSENIA SPORTING CLUB - A 1'47''00

7 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'47''51

8 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 1'58''81

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x25 SL - ALLIEVI

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 NAUTILUS S.S.D. - A 1'17''53

2 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 1'17''55

3 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'18''08

4 LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'18''47

5 S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. - A 1'19''42

6 BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'20''67

7 A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO - A 1'35''44

- A.S.D. BLU WATER - A -

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x25 SL - ESORDIENTI C

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. - A 1'09''57

2 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'11''71

3 FERRATELLA SPORT - A 1'14''48

4 ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL - B 1'15''36

5 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 1'16''52

6 BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'16''68

7 A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO - A 1'20''27

8 PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'20''83

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x25 SL - ESORDIENTI B

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 NAUTILUS S.S.D. - A 1'00''74

2 ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL - A 1'04''02

3 FERRATELLA SPORT - B 1'04''16

4 ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL - A 1'04''17

5 A.S.D. ROMA 12 - A 1'07''00

6 A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO - A 1'07''06

7 PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'07''79

8 BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. - A 17'07''07



Classifica per società

S.S.D. IL GABBIANO A R.L. 257

NAUTILUS S.S.D. 220

KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 218

A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 162

LE CUPOLE MULTISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 156

FERRATELLA SPORT 149

BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 138

ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 101

PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 96

A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 69

A.S.D. ROMA 12 69

VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 61

SSD EDOARDO ANTONELLI 61

A.S.D. SAMO NUOTO FCO 46

A.S.D. TYRSENIA SPORTING CLUB 41

S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 41

A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO 41

PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 40

C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 38

A.S.D. BABEL 35

ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 32

A.S.D. BLU WATER 31

A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO 30

ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 30

A.S.D. FITNESS SALARIA 25

C.S. AVENTINO S.S.D. A R.L. 6

FITNESS CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 5


